
Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U11 Male Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event NS J P S C I G V X

U11 Male A Ethan Berry Michael WintermanAlex Nicolaides Milo Brotherton Will Hembry Jacob Asher-Relf Juala Singh ReehalSam Davis

2 11.45 Tel 28.57 BRAT 25.18 Bic 24.68 Wreake 23.91 B&R 22.61 Kett 21.16 Royal 20.52 Ban 18.57 1 6 7 4 3 2 8 5

Howler B Max Daniels Matthew Barker Jamie Callaghan Aaron Holloway Theo York Nathan Sanders Jayden Humphreys

Tel 28.28 Bic 24.04 BRAT 22.34 Kett 17.11 Wreake 16.38 B&R 15.13 Royal 14.56 7 6 3 5 2 8 4

U11 Male A Kaiden Ramsey Harrison North Max Daniels Will Hembry Alex Nicolaides Joseph Freer Milo Brotherton Sam Davis

14 12.30 Kett 3.96 Royal 3.88 Tel 3.47 B&R 3.32 Bic 3.31 BRAT 3.17 Wreake 2.98 Ban 2.77 1 4 3 5 8 7 6 2

Long Jump B Pit 1 William RobertsonEdward Harrison Jayden HumphreysSam Hembry Kyle Rayson Michael WintermanTheo York

Kett 3.68 Tel 3.36 Royal 3.24 B&R 2.92 Bic 2.83 BRAT 2.79 Wreake 2.02 4 3 5 8 6 7 2

U11 Male A Jacob Asher-Relf Nathan Sanders Max Daniels Milo Brotherton Sam Davis Malakai Deakin Jamie Callaghan Matthew Barker

33 2.00 Kett 1.47.8 B&R 1.53.0 Tel 1.57.9 Wreake 2.02.9 Ban 2.07.2 Royal 2.07.9 BRAT 2.14.9 Bic 2.16.3 4 1 2 7 8 3 6 5

600m B Edward Harrison Sam Hembry Adam Gaskell Aaron Holloway Kyle Rayson Michael WintermanJoel Bent

Tel 2.03.3 B&R 2.04.8 Ban 2.10.4 Kett 2.11.4 Bic 2.17.0 BRAT 2.19.6 Royal 2.19.9 6 4 3 7 5 2 8

U11 Male A Harrison North William RobertsonNathan Sanders Junior Denny Edward Harrison Alex Nicolaides Theo York Joseph Freer

61 3.20 Royal 11.20 Kett 11.60 B&R 11.60 Ban 12.40 Tel 12.60 Bic 13.00 Wreake 13.30 BRAT 13.50 5 3 1 6 7 8 4 2

75m B Kaiden Ramsey Kyle Rayson Leo Bowes Julian Nansseu Sam Hembry Thomas Gaskell Ainto Basolato

Kett 11.70 Bic 12.60 Tel 12.80 Royal 12.90 B&R 13.00 Ban 13.10 BRAT 14.60 3 7 2 4 8 5 6

Non Scoring

Harrison North Kaiden Ramsey Paul Harrison Harrison North LEO BOWES Airto Basolato

34 2.05 U11 Male A NS 71 704 332 703 751

Royal 2.00.9 Kett 2.05.1 Tel 2.05.8 Ban 2.13.5 Royal 2.20.1 Tel 2.22.5 BRAT 2.33.8

600m B NS

Jacob Asher-Relf Will Hembry Paul Harrison Joel Bent Jamie Callaghan Matthew Barker

62 3.25 U11 Male A NS 73 654 704 334 750 800

Kett 12.10 B&R 12.70 Tel 13.20 Royal 13.30 BRAT 13.60 Bic 13.70 Ban 13.90

Aaron Holloway Zane Horton

75m B NS 72 336

Kett 12.50 Royal 14.10

A  

B  

A  

B  

6 Total Points 20 36 27 41 52 35 53 20

Match Position 7 4 6 3 2 5 1 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U11 Female Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event J P S C I G V X

U11 Female A Olivia Buckland EMILY ROYAL Isabelle Parker Kristin Senior Amelie Ranger Chloe Oliver Ruby Smith

3 11.45 Tel 18.34 Royal 15.00 Wreake 12.11 Bic 11.24 B&R 10.59 Kett 10.61 BRAT 10.29 5 2 4 3 7 8 6

Howler B Ruby Mason Isabella BrockwayLola Griffin Lillie Holford

Tel 11.19 Kett 10.27 B&R 7.01 Wreake 6.44 6 7 8 5

U11 Female A Amelie Ranger Jessica Keller Evie Sandland Chloe Oliver Olivia Buckland Stephanie Hill

29 1.50 B&R 2.04.4 Wreake 2.09.3 Royal 2.09.9 Kett 2.16.0 Tel 2.22.0 BRAT 2.24.1 3 8 5 6 4 7

600m B Georgie Coldicott Emily Symes Rosie Ashmore Darcie Cox Ruby Mason Ruby Smith

B&R 2.06.6 Royal 2.10.4 Wreake 2.11.0 Kett 2.22.9 Tel 2.28.9 BRAT 2.44.5 3 8 5 7 4 6

U11 Female A Isobel Lock Olivia Buckland Lulu Mowforth Emily Symes Jessica Keller Kristin Senior Stephanie Hill

44 2.10 B&R 3.06 Tel 3.00 Kett 2.86 Royal 2.60 Wreake 2.60 Bic 2.53 BRAT 2.46 3 2 8 6 5 7 4

Long Jump B Pit 2 Kayce-Lee TrumperIsabella BrockwayOlivia Torbitt Lexie Robins Kale'a Martin

Tel 2.89 Kett 2.49 Wreake 2.20 B&R 2.11 Royal 1.87 5 7 4 8 6

U11 Female A Georgie Coldicott Evie Sandland Bronte Cameron Kayce-Lee TrumperChloe Oliver Kristin Senior Stephanie Hill

58 3.10 B&R 12.10 Royal 12.40 Wreake 12.60 Tel 13.20 Kett 13.40 Bic 13.70 BRAT 14.20 3 2 8 4 7 5 6

75m B Jolie Fisher Isobel Lock Kaavya Kulkarni Phao Taylor Lulu Mowforth Ruby Smith

Tel 12.50 B&R 13.00 Wreake 13.10 Royal 13.30 Kett 13.70 BRAT 14.80 3 7 4 5 8 6

Non Scoring

Lexie Robins Kayce-Lee TrumperPhao Taylor Isabella BrockwayLillie Holford Jolie Fisher Isabelle Parker

30 1.55 U11 Female A NS 707 340 68 401 708

B&R 2.07.5 Tel 2.17.2 Royal 2.18.8 Kett 2.19.0 Wreake 2.20.4 Tel 2.22.0 Wreake 2.25.5

600m B NS

Kale'a Martin Olivia Buckland Olivia Torbitt Darcie Cox Ruby Mason Isabelle Parker Iola Griffin

59 3.15 U11 Female A NS 705 402 69 706 652

Royal 12.00 Tel 13.60 Wreake 13.90 Kett 14.00 Tel 14.30 Wreake 14.90 B&R 18.20

75m  B NS

A  

B  

A  

B  

Relays

Telford Kettering Brom &Redditch Wreake Runners Royal Sutton Bicester BRAT

81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Tel 63.4 Kett 64.9 B&R 65.1 Wreake 66.8 Royal 67.3 Bic 68.2 BRAT 75.2

1 Kayce-Lee Trumper William Robertson Georgie Coldicott Bronte Cameron Evie Sandland Matthew Barker Michael Winterman

4 x 100m Mixed 2 Jolie Fisher Kaiden Ramsey Amelie Ranger Kaavya Kulkarni Phao Taylor Alex Nicolaides Ruby Smith

B 3 Leo Bowes Lulu Mowforth Nathan Sanders Theo York Malakai Deakin Kristin Senior Stephanie Hill

4 Max Daniels Darcie Cox Sam Hembry Milo Brotherton Joel Bent Kyle Rayson Joseph Freer

7 Total Points 11 15 54 41 41 52 46

Match Position 8 7 6 1 4 4 2 3
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U13 Male Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event NS J P S C I G V X

U13 Male A OLIVER MADDOX Ben Groves Oliver Hubbard

5 12.00 Tel 1.40 Bic 1.30 BRAT 1.10 7 6 8

High Jump B

U13 Male A Finan Robins Ethan Cook Ethan Aldous OLIVER MADDOX Morgan Hill George Separovic JacobGough Richard Brotherton

12 12.20 B&R 2.31.3 Royal 2.32.9 Ban 2.33.7 Tel 2.35.6 BRAT 2.43.2 Kett 2.46.2 Bic 2.51.3 Wreake 2.53.4 6 2 4 8 3 7 5 1

800m B Pijus TvardauskasHenry Pollock Ollie Basbosa MATTHEW BUCKLEYCiaran Flynn Oliver Keenan Joseph Harte

B&R 2.31.5 Ban 2.37.4 Kett 2.41.1 Tel 2.47.9 Bic 2.56.2 Royal 3.00.0 BRAT 3.19.1 7 4 2 8 6 3 5

U13 Male A Samual Rayson MATTHEW BUCKLEYZac Humphries Ethan Cook

15 12.35 Bic 14.6 Tel 16.1 BRAT 16.2 Royal 16.7 8 6 5 7

75m hurdles B SAM HIMSWORTHMichael Cadle Ethan Patel

Tel 16.6 Bic 17.0 Royal 17.4 7 6 8

U13 Male A

24 1.00

Javelin B

U13 Male A David Seidu Archie Jones Joshua Parker George Godwin Tyrique Grant FaganJACOB BARNES Oliver Hubbard Oliver McAllister

41 2.25 Wreake 12.8 Ban 13.3 Bic 13.9 B&R 14.0 Royal 14.1 Tel 14.2 BRAT 14.7 Kett 15.7 7 6 2 5 1 4 3 8

100m B Adam Jawad ABEL BELLO Dan Smith Finan Robbins SAMUEL RAYSON Aaron Oshenye Zac Humphries Charlie Evans

Kett 13.9 Tel 14.4 Wreake 14.5 B&R 14.7 Bic 14.8 Royal 14.9 BRAT 15.4 Ban 15.6 1 4 2 5 8 3 7 6

U13 Male A Charlie Evans RORY BRISTOLL Samual Rayson Scott Randall David Seidu MICHAEL COLEMANMorgan Hill

52 2.40 Ban 7.33 Tel 6.92 Bic 6.70 Royal 6.26 Wreake 6.06 B&R 5.31 BRAT 4.53 8 6 2 3 5 7 4

Shot B JACOB BARNES JacobGough Jamie Suviste Adam Jawad Matthew Daenen Finley Venables Joseph Harte

Tel 6.36 Bic 6.04 Royal 5.09 Kett 4.95 Ban 4.92 Wreake 4.40 BRAT 2.39 4 7 2 5 6 8 3

U13 Male A Ethan Aldous Tyrique Grant FaganPijus TvardauskasOliver Hubbard JACOB BARNES Ben Groves Oliver McAllister Richard Brotherton

64 3.20 Ban 4.44 Royal 4.22 B&R 4.13 BRAT 3.80 Tel 3.67 Bic 3.64 Kett 3.03 Wreake 2.87 8 3 5 6 2 7 4 1

Long Jump B Archie Jones Ethan Cook Michael Coleman RORY BRISTOLL Zac Humphries Ciaran Flynn Ben Brooker Mackenzie Bloxham

Ban 4.24 Royal 3.83 B&R 3.56 Tel 3.36 BRAT 3.19 Bic 2.19 Kett 2.85 Wreake 2.83 8 3 4 6 2 7 5 1

U13 Male A David Seidu OLIVER MADDOX Ethan Aldous Joshua Parker Pijus TvardauskasOliver Keenan Oliver McAllister Morgan Hill

70 3.50 Wreake 26.5 Tel 28.0 Ban 28.3 Bic 29.8 B&R 30.3 Royal 32.0 Kett 32.6 BRAT 33.6 6 5 1 4 2 3 7 8

200m B Archie Jones Michael Coleman Finley Venables ABEL BELLO Aaron Oshenye BEN GROVES George Separovic Joseph Harte

Ban 28.1 B&R 29.3 Wreake 29.7 Tel 30.9 Royal 31.3 Bic 31.6 Kett 35.5 BRAT 40.3 8 3 1 7 2 4 5 6

U13 Male A George Godwin Ethan Patel Adam Jawad Michael Cadle Mackenzie BloxhamJAMES HAYES

73 4.20 B&R 5.04.6 Royal 5.09.8 Kett 5.20.8 Bic 5.22.4 Wreake 5.31.1 Tel 5.32.4 5 8 6 7 3 4

1500m B Sebastian Purvis George O'Connor Ben Brooker ABEL BELLO Aidan Fitton

B&R 5.05.0 Royal 5.22.9 Kett 5.28.8 Tel 5.58.9 Bic 6.14.3 4 8 6 7 5

U13 Male A Charlie Evans Jamie Suviste Jacob Gough SAM HIMSWORTHDan Smith Finan Robins George Separovic

78 4.20 Ban 17.22 Royal 14.63 Bic 12.19 Tel 11.38 Wreake 10.76 B&R 9.08 Kett 7.92 8 6 3 2 7 5 4

Discus B Matthew Deanen Scott Randall RORY BRISTOLL Ciaran Flynn Richard Brotherton

Ban 13.05 Royal 12.95 Tel 10.89 Bic 10.48 Wreake 7.25 8 5 7 6 4

Relays

Brom &Redditch Telford Bicester Royal Sutton Banbury Wreake Runners Kettering BRAT

85 5.10 U13 Male B&R 57.7 Tel 58.1 Bic 60.1 Royal 60.7 Ban 61.6 Wreake 62.9 Kett 63.3 BRAT 65.1 4 6 1 8 2 5 7 3

1 Pijus Tvardauskas RORY BRISTOLL Michael Cadle Tyrique Grant FaganMatthew Daenen David Seidu George Separovic Oliver Hubbard

4 x 100m 2 George Godwin Sam Himsworth Ben Groves Ewan Atlan Ethan Aldous Dan Smith Oliver McAllister Morgan Hill

3 Michael Coleman OLIVER MADDOX SAMUEL RAYSON Oliver Keenan Charlie Evans Finley Venables Alfie Frayne Stephen Matthews

4 SEBASTIAN PURVISJACOB BARNES Joshua Parker Aaron Oshenye Archie Jones Richard Brotherton Ben Brooker Zac Humphries

Officials Points 12 8 14 14 10 14 14 8

11 Total Points 95 99 52 93 57 107 119 61

Match Position 4 3 8 5 7 2 1 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U13 Female Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event J P S C I G V X

U13 Female A Georgia Usher Eliza Weselby Mante Nausediete Louise Osborne Amber Lewis Ella Fairbrother Mollie Hussey

1 11.45 Bic 5.26.3 Wreake 5.27.6 Royal 5.41.8 B&R 5.59.0 Tel 5.59.9 Kett 6.24.4 BRAT 6.29.8 8 2 5 3 6 4 7

1500m B Isabelle Wilson Amaya Tisdale Amy Willis Jamie-May Rimell Keira Valentine Niamh Sinnott

Wreake 5.34.9 Royal 5.44.2 Bic 5.49.2 B&R 6.11.2 BRAT 6.54.9 Kett 7.29.4 6 4 5 3 7 8

U13 Female A Tegan Stoddart Megan Haines Raegan Sellers Caitlin Ralph Eve Godsal Isabella Couzens Ruby McLeod

11 12.15 Tel 12.6 B&R 12.6 Ban 12.7 Royal 12.9 BRAT 13.0 Bic 14.9 Kett 15.8 6 3 4 7 2 5 8

70m hurdles B Inka Moyaert Kayleigh Berry Anna Couzens Holly Freer Charlotte Prince Ella Fairbrother

Ban 15.3 Tel 15.5 Bic 15.6 BRAT 15.7 Royal 16.0 Kett 17.7 8 6 5 3 4 7

U13 Female A Sian Duval Sophie DunbobbinTilly Lainchbury Esme Ranger Mia Watts Imogen Cox Rachel Velangi

25 1.15 Royal 2.34.4 Wreake 2.36.5 Ban 2.42.6 B&R 2.45.6 Kett 2.59.9 Bic 3.01.1 BRAT 3.07.1 6 3 2 5 4 8 7

800m B Harriet LethbridgeCharlotte Prince Lucy Hatfield Olivia Cook Imogen Ansell Maddie Moxey Poppy Close

Wreake 2.43.9 Royal 2.44.8 B&R 2.47.1 Ban 2.52.8 Bic 2.57.8 Kett 2.59.0 BRAT 3.11.7 5 4 2 6 3 7 8

U13 Female A Tegan Stoddart Scarlett Maxwell-MunnGeorgia Usher Imogen Dunster Zara Buchanan POPPY CLOSE Emma Ashby

31 1.40 Tel 1.42 Kett 1.33 Bic 1.20 B&R 1.15 Royal 1.15 BRAT 1.15 Wreake 1.00 6 3 5 7 4 8 2

High Jump B

U13 Female A Raegan Sellers Kiyomi Topham Jessica Causer Asha Johnson Charlotte kavanaghEve Godsal Tilly Fisher Olivia Straw

35 2.10 Ban 13.8 Wreake 14.4 B&R 14.5 Kett 14.6 Bic 14.7 BRAT 15.0 Tel 15.2 Royal 15.6 8 4 3 6 5 1 2 7

100m B Emma Ashby Scarlett Maxwell-MunnAlex Coldicott Josie Williams Inka Moyaert Alice Griffiths Poppy UnderwoodEmily Horing

Wreake 14.4 Kett 14.5 B&R 14.7 BRAT 14.8 Ban 14.9 Royal 15.0 Tel 15.5 Bic 16.2 4 1 5 6 7 3 2 8

U13 Female A Amber Lewis Alanna Pullen Monique James-ThomasMaddie Torbitt Ellie Williams Sian Duval IMOGEN COX Maddie Moxey

38 1.50 Tel 15.43 B&R 14.94 BRAT 14.01 Wreake 11.80 Ban 11.31 Royal 10.39 Bic 9.06 Kett 6.76 4 2 6 7 1 3 8 5

Discus B Lily Smith Kayleigh Berry Eimear Moss SOPHIE DUNBOBBINAlice Griffiths BELLA COUZENS Niamh Sinnott

BRAT 13.20 Tel 11.49 Ban 10.28 Wreake 9.96 Royal 8.88 Bic 8.80 Kett 5.89 6 3 8 2 4 7 5

U13 Female A Megan Haines Isobel Orencas Raegan Sellers Josie Williams Scarlett Maxwell-MunnAmy Willis Alice Griffiths Emma Fletcher

56 2.50 B&R 4.08 Wreake 4.08 Ban 4.02 BRAT 3.98 Kett 3.81 Bic 3.74 Royal 3.12 Tel 2.87 6 3 5 8 4 2 1 7

Long Jump B Alanna Pullen Charlotte .kavanaghTilly Lainchbury Isabelle Wilson Ruby McLeod Bethan Homer Poppy Underwood

B&R 3.78 Bic 3.53 Ban 3.42 Wreake 3.20 Kett 3.17 Royal 2.82 Tel 2.81 6 7 8 4 3 2 5

U13 Female A Isabel Male Isobel Orencas Alanna Pullen Tegan Stoddart Inka Moyaert Asha Johnson IMOGEN ANSELL Rachel Velangi

63 3.35 Royal 27.0 Wreake 29.2 B&R 29.8 Tel 30.6 Ban 31.4 Kett 32.1 Bic 32.7 BRAT 33.6 4 2 1 6 3 8 5 7

200m B Maddie Torbitt Jasmine AndersonLucia Sammons Esme Ranger Poppy UnderwoodOlivia Cook Ellen Costello Isabella Mundye

Wreake 29.2 Kett 31.0 Bic 31.1 B&R 31.2 Tel 32.6 Ban 33.0 BRAT 33.5 Royal 36.4 3 6 2 5 7 1 4 8

U13 Female A Monique James-ThomasMaddie Torbitt Harriet Martin Jasmine AndersonGeorgia DuncombeEimear Moss Emma Fletcher Anna Couzens

65 3.30 BRAT 6.09 Wreake 5.16 Royal 5.15 Kett 4.91 B&R 4.80 Ban 4.59 Tel 4.53 Bic 4.35 3 1 8 4 5 6 2 7

Shot B Lily Smith Charlotte Prince Kayleigh Berry ELIZA WESELBY Ellie Williams Anna Joliffe ALEx Coldicott Ella Fairbrother

BRAT 5.47 Royal 5.00 Tel 4.51 Wreake 4.26 Ban 4.13 Bic 3.95 B&R 3.87 Kett 3.51 4 3 8 2 1 7 6 5

U13 Female A

79 4.20

Javelin B

Relays

Wreake Runners Telford Kettering Brom &Redditch Banbury BRAT Bicester Royal Sutton

82 4.55 U13 Female Wreake 58.3 Tel 61.1 Kett 61.9 B&R 62.0 Ban 62.3 BRAT 62.9 Bic 64.2 Royal 64.5 4 2 3 5 6 1 7 8

1 Kiyomi Topham Tilly Fisher Asha Johnson Alex Coldicott Raegan Sellers Josie Williams Charlotte .kavanagh Zara Buchanan

4 x 100m 2 Isobel Orencas Amber Lewis Scarlett Maxwell-MunnEsme Ranger Tilly Lainchbury Keira Valentine Lucia Sammons Olivia Straw

3 Maddie Torbitt Kayleigh Berry Jasmine Anderson Alanna Pullen Olivia Cook Poppy Close Imogen Ansell Isabella Mundye

4 Emma Ashby Tegan Stoddart Ruby McLeod LUCY HATFIELD Inka Moyaert Eve Godsal Isla Bohannon Harriet Martin

Officials Points 12 8 14 14 10 14 14 8

11 Total Points 89 78 85 104 80 94.0 87 112

Match Position 4 8 6 2 7 3 5 1
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U15 Male Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event NS J P S C I G V X

U15 Male A Christopher CharlesMatthew Griffin Joseph Rayner Tobie Watson Charles Harvey Oliver Laskey James Griffiths

6 12.00 Ban 4.96 B&R 4.83 Bic 4.83 Tel 4.71 BRAT 4.67 Kett 4.30 Royal 4.13 8 6 4 7 3 2 5

Long Jump B Oliver Clamp Joshua Keyte Edward Jolliffe Benjamin Barnes Cole Sinnott

Ban 4.70 B&R 4.69 Bic 4.40 Tel 4.28 Kett 4.08 8 6 7 4 5

U15 Male A Joseph Martin Roman Watson-QuilterBrandon Raulia Angus Pollock Thomas Lote Samuel Worfolk Benji Godsal Harry Williams

16 12.40 Royal 2.05.1 Wreake 2.17.7 Kett 2.21.2 Ban 2.28.3 Tel 2.30.0 Bic 2.37.8 BRAT 2.43.2 B&R 2.45.3 5 3 2 1 6 8 4 7

800m B Finlay Barlow Jack Sweeney SEAN LOCK FINTON HUNT Joshua Clutton

Royal 2.14.7 Tel 2.24.1 Bic 2.31.4 B&R 2.39.3 Kett 2.39.8 6 5 4 8 7

U15 Male A Matthew Griffin Tobie Watson Christopher CharlesJacob Higgins

20 1.05 B&R 12.0 Tel 12.6 Ban 12.8 Royal 14.9 6 8 5 7

80m hurdles B Benjamin Barnes

Tel 15.5 8

U15 Male A Jack sweeney Kody Johnson Andrew Roadley Samuel Harrison Samuel Worfolk Jamie Cooper Lucca Watson-Quilter

22 1.00 Tel 10.19 Ban 9.27 B&R 8.52 Kett 6.98 Bic 5.47 BRAT 5.36 Wreake 4.41 7 4 3 6 5 8 2

Shot B Alex England Charlie Nicol Harrison Mayne Joshua Clutton Lucas Spence Sean Lock

Ban 8.49 Tel 8.36 B&R 4.94 Kett 4.66 Wreake 4.34 Bic 3.91 8 3 6 5 7 4

U15 Male A

39 1.50

Javelin B

U15 Male A Charles Fisher Max Mowforth Sam white Mackenzie BesfordCharles Harvey Daniel Olatunden Alex England Zac Cameron

42 2.30 Tel 11.7 Kett 12.2 Bic 12.4 B&R 12.5 BRAT 12.6 Royal 12.7 Ban 12.8 Wreake 13.4 2 6 4 5 7 3 8 1

100m B Josh Rogers Thomas Berry Joseph Rayner Oliver Clamp Cole Sinnott James Griffiths Benji Godsal

Wreake 12.4 Tel 12.8 Bic 13.2 Ban 13.6 Kett 13.6 Royal 14.2 BRAT 15.1 5 6 2 4 3 7 8

U15 Male A Charlie Nicol Joseph Martin Edward Jolliffe Joshua Robins Brandon Raulia

45 2.25 Tel 1.51 Royal 1.48 Bic 1.35 B&R 1.20 Kett 1.20 6 5 4 7 8

High Jump B

U15 Male A Joseph Martin Sam white Jack Sweeney Oliver Laskey Alex England Jamie Cooper Roman Watson-QuilterFinton Hutt

55 2.55 Royal 39.2 Bic 41.9 Tel 42.1 Kett 44.8 Ban 45.0 BRAT 47.8 Wreake 48.7 B&R 51.8 4 7 3 1 5 8 6 2

300m B Thomas Berry Finlay Barlow Joshua Keyte Jack Althorpe Edward Jolliffe

Tel 40.8 Royal 43.2 B&R 46.0 Kett 46.0 Bic 49.4 4 6 5 7 8

U15 Male A Andrew Roadley Charlie Nicol Kody Johnson Oliver Laskey Roman Watson-QuilterBenji Godsal Samuel Worfolk James Griffiths

66 3.30 B&R 25.74 Tel 22.00 Ban 20.98 Kett 15.40 Wreake 14.31 BRAT 13.09 Bic 12.78 Royal 9.58 6 2 3 8 5 1 7 4

Discus B Daniel Kemp Dominik RogaczewskiHarrison Mayne Ryan Raulia SEAN LOCK Lucas Spence

Ban 18.69 Tel 14.97 B&R 12.09 Kett 11.83 Bic 10.61 Wreake 8.79 8 4 6 5 7 3

U15 Male A Charles Fisher Daniel Olatunden Mackenzie BesfordSamuel Harrison Sam white Charles Harvey Christopher CharlesZac Cameron

71 3.55 Tel 24.2 Royal 25.5 B&R 25.5 Kett 25.7 Bic 25.8 BRAT 26.1 Ban 26.4 Wreake 27.4 2 4 3 6 5 7 8 1

200m B MATTHEW GRIFFINThomas Berry Josh Rogers Joseph Rayner Oliver Clamp Cole Sinnott Evan Pritchard

B&R 25.3 Tel 25.7 Wreake 26.3 Bic 27.4 Ban 28.5 Kett 29.4 Royal 29.5 4 5 8 3 2 7 6

U15 Male A Joshua Robins Lucca Watson-QuilterFinlay Barlow Luke Richards Ollie Read Jamie Cooper

76 4.30 B&R 4.38.6 Wreake 4.40.7 Royal 4.52.2 Tel 4.59.0 Kett 5.00.0 BRAT 5.23.6 3 8 4 6 5 7

1500m B Ryan Raulia Harrison Mayne Jacob Higgins Lucas Spence Dominik Rogaczewski

Kett 5.00.7 B&R 5.02.9 Royal 5.03.3 Wreake 5.04.5 Tel 6.44.5 7 8 6 4 5

Telford Brom &Redditch Kettering Banbury Bicester Wreake Runners Royal Sutton

86 5.15 U15 Male Tel 49.8 B&R 51.0 Kett 51.9 Ban 52.9 Bic 53.5 Wreake 53.9 Royal 55.7 5 4 7 6 2 8 3

1 Tobie Watson Joshua Keyte Oliver Laskey Oliver Clamp Joseph Rayner Zac Cameron Daniel Olatunden

4 x 100m 2 CHARLIE NICOL Andrew Roadley Cole Sinnott Alex England Edward Jolliffe Lucas Spence Evan Pritchard

3 THOMAS BERRY Matthew Griffin Max Mowforth Daniel Kemp Samuel Worfolk Lucca Watson-QuilterJames Griffiths

4 Charles Fisher Mackenzie Besford Samuel Harrison Christopher Charles Sam White Roman Watson-QuilterJacob Higgins

Officials Points 12 8 14 14 10 14 14 8

12 Total Points 90 84 41 121 98 89 148 61

Match Position 4 6 8 2 3 5 1 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U15 Female Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event J P S C I G V X

U15 Female A Katie Parker Charlotte Hey Millie Couzens Mia Brockway Ruby Hancox Georgie Speck Caitlin Harte

4 11.55 Wreake 5.01.4 Royal 5.06.3. Bic 5.16.2 Kett 5.33.4 Tel 5.33.4 Ban 6.00.9 BRAT 6.27.7 3 6 2 5 7 4 8

1500m B Rachel Nealon Elsa Buchanan Amelia Cox Keely Sargent Elizabeth EskenderIsabella Moxey

Wreake 5.13.4 Royal 5.27.0 Bic 5.30.8 Tel 5.37.1 Ban 6.37.8 Kett 6.43.5 4 6 3 7 5 8

U15 Female A Julia RogaczewskaEmelina Darvell Matilda BraithwaiteEMILIA WRIGHT Emily Sambrook Katie Parker

9 12.15 Tel 20.34 Ban 20.12 Kett 18.80 B&R 16.18 Royal 15.98 Wreake 13.08 7 5 6 4 8 3

Discus B Elizabeth EskenderMATILDA STANLEYCharlotte Cox Grace Alvey Asha Humphreys

Ban 14.46 B&R 14.39 Kett 13.42 Wreake 11.87 Royal 11.36 8 7 6 4 5

U15 Female A Danielle Hales Tegan Armstrong Flora Miskin-YoungEmily Painter Katie Freer Jessica Dunn Charlotte Hewett

13 12.30 Tel 11.3 Ban 12.2 Wreake 13.2 Kett 14.5 BRAT 15.1 Royal 15.8 Bic 16.3 7 2 4 5 3 8 6

75m hurdles B Maddy Dowden Evelyn Davison Ravenn Cook

Ban 12.7 Tel 15.3 Wreake 16.5 8 7 6

U15 Female A Tegan Armstrong Danielle Hales Matilda BraithwaiteCHARLOTTE LAINGMOLLIE ALLEN Aoife Brotherton

17 12.55 Ban 1.44 Tel 1.35 Kett 1.20 B&R 1.20 Royal 1.20 Wreake 1.10 8 5 6 4 7 3

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Amber Smith Emelina Darvell Charlotte Hey EMILIA WRIGHT Millie Webb Flora Miskin-YoungAmelia Cox Lily Goodwin

21 1.00 Tel 4.48 Ban 4.21 Royal 4.07 B&R 3.95 Kett 3.90 Wreake 3.86 Bic 3.84 BRAT 3.52 7 2 1 5 4 6 8 3

Long Jump B Pit 2 Maia Cook Jessica Dunn Charlotte Hewett Keely Sargent Sophie Thorpe Harmony Hart

Ban 4.15 Royal 3.88 Bic 3.70 Tel 3.62 Wreake 3.55 Kett 3.44 8 6 3 7 5 4

U15 Female A Charlotte BurrowsIndienne King Alex Scrivener SOPHIE GROOM Inès Villalobos FiniganFreya Smith Natalie Short Charlotte Gibson

26 1.25 Tel 2.19.7 Wreake 2.20.6 Ban 2.21.8 B&R 2.42.2 BRAT 2.45.2 Bic 2.52.2 Kett 2.55.4 Royal 2.58.2 6 3 4 5 2 1 8 7

800m B Hollie Gamble Daisy Robinson ABBIE DUCKHOUSEMollie Allen Nikola Bishop

Wreake 2.27.2 Kett 2.40.6 B&R 2.47.5 Royal 2.52.7 Ban 2.53.6 4 6 7 5 8

U15 Female A NIKITA GOTTHARDT-MILLSCynthia Ike Poppy Tott-BuswellLiana White Tia Brown Tegan Armstrong Zoe Trevis Lily Goodwin

36 2.15 B&R 13.0 Kett 13.0 Wreake 13.6 Tel 13.9 Bic 14.1 Ban 14.1 Royal 15.0 BRAT 16.0 3 4 1 8 7 2 5 6

100m B Ellen Smith Manasi Dedhia Lucy Paul Olivia Davidson SOPHIE SPRIGG Katie Freer Freya Smith

Kett 13.3 Wreake 13.3 Ban 14.1 Tel 14.5 B&R 14.6 BRAT 15.2 Bic 15.3 6 2 3 4 8 5 7

U15 Female A Flora Miskin-YoungNatalie Short Evelyn Davidson Isobel Millington CHARLOTTE LAINGCharlotte Hewett Inès Villalobos FiniganElizabeth Eskender

50 2.40 Wreake 45.3 Kett 47.9 Tel 48.7 Royal 49.6 B&R 49.7 Bic 50.1 BRAT 52.2 Ban 54.0 1 3 2 4 7 5 6 8

300m B Indienne King Alex Scrivener Olivia Davidson Daisy Robinson Isabelle Fennell LAUREN SYKES Tia Brown Caitlin Harte

Wreake 44.9 Ban 47.1 Tel 48.8 Kett 50.3 Royal 51.9 B&R 53.1 Bic 53.9 BRAT 57.8 7 2 1 3 5 4 6 8

U15 Female A

54 2.40

Javelin B

U15 Female A NIKITA GOTTHARDT-MILLSPoppy Tott-BuswellEllen Smith Charlotte BurrowsMaddy Dowden Jessica Dunn Maisie Scamp Erin Fabri

68 3.40 B&R 26.9 Wreake 27.7 Kett 27.8 Tel 28.1 Ban 29.7 Royal 30.5 BRAT 31.5 Bic 31.8 4 1 2 8 6 3 5 7

200m B Cynthia Ike Manasi Dedhia Amber Smith Millie Couzens HENNA KHALIQ Maia Cook Isabelle Fennell Lily Goodwin

Kett 27.0 Wreake 28.0 Tel 29.6 Bic 29.7 B&R 29.8 Ban 30.7 Royal 32.2 BRAT 34.2 3 5 1 4 8 2 6 7

U15 Female A Amber Parker Emelina Darvell EMILIA WRIGHT Emily Sambrook Charlotte Cox Grace Alvey Julia RogaczewskaKatie Freer

77 4.20 Bic 8.34 Ban 8.16 B&R 8.05 Royal 6.94 Kett 6.62 Wreake 6.37 Tel 6.18 BRAT 4.35 7 8 1 6 4 5 2 3

Shot B MATILDA STANLEYMaddy Dowden Jennah Chaibi Matilda BraithwaiteAmber Smith Erin Fabri Katie Parker Caitlin Harte

B&R 7.12 Ban 6.64 Royal 6.19 Kett 5.95 Tel 5.85 Bic 5.55 Wreake 5.43 BRAT 4.05 7 3 1 8 5 6 4 2

Kettering Wreake Runners Telford Brom &Redditch Banbury Bicester Royal Sutton BRAT

83 5.00 U15 Female Kett 54.5 Wreake 54.9 Tel 55.2 B&R 56.4 Ban 57.5 Bic 58.8 Royal 59.4 BRAT 61.7 4 3 1 5 8 2 6 7

1 Ellen Smith Manasi Dedhia Danielle Hales HENNA KHALIQ Lucy Paul Tia Brown Isobel Millington Katie Freer

4 x 100m 2 Harmony Hart Poppy Tott-Buswell Olivia Davidson SOPHIE SPRIGG Maddy Dowden Charlotte Hewett Jessica Dunn Inès Villalobos Finigan

3 Matilda Braithwaite Indienne King Evelyn Davidson CHARLOTTE LAINGEmelina Darvell Freya Smith Isabelle Fennell Lily Goodwin

4 Cynthia Ike Flora Miskin-Young Liana White NIKITA GOTTHARDT-MILLSTegan Armstrong Erin Fabri Grace Fennell Maisie Scamp

Officials Points 12 8 14 14 10 14 14 8

12 Total Points 124 64 38 97 115 91 119 124

Match Position 1 7 8 5 4 6 3 1
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U17 Men Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event NS J P S C I G V X

U17 Men A Sam Grimshaw Jack Costello Kieran Valley Adam Rowley Joe Mimpress Josh Cannell Yohan Bharucha

8 12.15 Royal 11.74 BRAT 10.81 B&R 10.50 Tel 7.96 Bic 6.79 Kett 6.64 Wreake 5.86 4 7 6 3 8 5 2

Shot B James Ward Sebastian Clarke Jack Watson

Royal 9.93 Tel 6.08 Kett 3.64 6 8 7

U17 Men A Dylan Bowley Joe Hamilton CHRIS NEALON Lewis Duval Sebastian Clarke Hugo Villalobos Finigan

18 12.50 Kett 2.05.1 B&R 2.09.6 Wreake 2.10.7 Royal 2.11.7 Tel 2.12.1 BRAT 2.12.2 3 7 8 5 4 6

800m B Jack Watson John Mason Ben White ZACH SPENCE

Kett 2.16.1 Tel 2.17.6 Royal 2.17.5 Wreake 2.30.8 8 6 7 5

U17 Men A Kieran Valley James Ward Jack Costello Jake Watson Chris Nealon Dylan Bowley

23 1.00 B&R 30.37 Royal 26.02 BRAT 23.29 Tel 18.94 Wreake 15.99 Kett 13.76 6 8 3 7 5 4

Discus B Adam Rowley Josh Cannell Zach Spence

Tel 18.11 Kett 13.48 Wreake 10.18 7 8 6

U17 Men A William Thorley Joshua Gray Andrew Martin John Stolberg JAMES WARD

27 1.35 B&R 15.2 Kett 15.3 Tel 15.3 BRAT 17.4 Royal 18.4 5 8 7 4 6

100m hurdles B Lewis-Morgan Barton

Kett 18.1 8

U17 Men A Andrew Martin Joshua Gray Nathan TimmingtonGeorge Clements Oskar Moyaert

32 1.30 Tel 5.29 Kett 5.16 BRAT 4.86 B&R 4.72 Ban 3.96 4 6 5 7 8

Long Jump B John Stolberg Valerio Duah Charlie Husbands

BRAT 4.79 Tel 4.61 B&R 4.00 8 6 7

U17 Men A Valerio Duah Euan Jones JORDAN O'DONNELLSam Grimshaw Dylan Mukhtar Nathan TimmingtonJoe Mimpress

43 2.35 Tel 11.3 Wreake 11.5 B&R 11.6 Royal 11.8 Kett 11.8 BRAT 12.1 Bic 13.7 2 3 6 4 5 8 7

100m B Bradley Hooker GEORGE CLEMENTSLewis-Morgan BartonJai Singh Reehal Yohan Bharucha

Tel 11.7 B&R 11.7 Kett 12.2 Royal 13.0 Wreake 13.1 7 6 5 8 4

U17 Men A Stuart  GreenhalghBradley Hooker Dylan Bowley Hugo VillalobosFiniganOskar Moyaert

57 3.00 B&R 53.3 Tel 54.1 Kett 56.4 BRAT 56.8 Ban 59.2 4 5 8 6 7

400m B William Thorley John Mason Jack Watson

B&R 55.4 Tel 59.1 Kett 60.4 8 6 7

U17 Men A

67 3.30

Javelin B

U17 Men A Joshua Pearson Bradley Hooker Sam Grimshaw Dylan Mukhtar Euan Jones Nathan TimmingtonOskar Moyaert

72 4.00 B&R 23.1 Tel 23.8 Royal 24.2 Kett 24.3 Wreake 24.3 BRAT 24.5 Ban 26.1 2 3 8 5 6 7 4

200m B Valerio Duah George Clements Joshua Gray Jai Singh Reehal Yohan Bharucha

Tel 23.9 B&R 24.4 Kett 25.5 Royal 26.5 Wreake 27.1 7 6 5 8 4

U17 Men A Jordon O'Donnell Lewis-Morgan BartonJake Watson Jack Costello

74 4.10 B&R 1.66 Kett 1.63 Tel 1.63 BRAT 1.40 5 8 7 6

High Jump B

U17 Men A Benjamin West Lewis Duval Josh Cannell Luke Moses Hugo Villalobos FiniganTrenton Roberts Zach Spence

80 4.40 Bic 4.16.4 Royal 4.32.9 Kett 4.41.3 Tel 4.45.2 BRAT 4.49.7 B&R 4.50.9 Wreake 4.51.2 8 4 3 6 7 5 2

1500m B John Stolberg Ben White Matthew Vaughan

BRAT 4.52.6 Royal 5.04.3 Tel 5.04.7 8 7 6

Brom &Redditch Telford Kettering Royal Sutton BRAT Wreake Runners

87 5.20 U17 Men B&R 47.2 Tel 47.8 Kett 49.7 Royal 51.0 BRAT 51.4 Wreake 55.9 4 8 6 5 7 3

1 Jordon O'Donnell Andrew Martin Lewis-Morgan BartonSam Grimshaw Jack Costello Euan Jones

4 x 100m 2 George Clements Valerio Duah Joshua Gray James Ward John Stolberg Yohan Bharucha

3 Stuart Greenhalgh+H96Bradley Hooker Dylan Mukhtar Jai Singh Reehal Nathan Timmington Zach Spence

4 Joshua Pearson John Mason Dylan Bowley Ben White Hugo Villalobos FiniganChris Nealon

Officials Points 12 8 14 14 10 14 14 8

12 Total Points 22 22 81 117 119 92 140 55

Match Position 7 7 5 3 2 4 1 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U17 Female/Women Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event J P S C I G V X

U17 F/Women A ELLEN BOWEN Fern Harrison Caitlin O'Connor HELEN CLOSE SW Olivia Knibb

7 12.05 B&R 5.05.1 Wreake 5.16.3 Royal 5.27.6 BRAT 6.10.9 Kett 6.29.3 5 8 4 6 7

1500m B AMY MIJOVIC-CAULDWELLRosie Weselby Georgia Delaney Elaine FairbrotherAngie Mills-Cooper

B&R 5.10.2 Wreake 5.43.8 Royal 5.47.2 Kett 6.30.2 BRAT 6.37.3 4 8 5 6 7

U17 Female A

10 12.15

Javelin (U17) B

U17 Female A Sydney Sellers Evie Botting

19 1.00 Ban 14.3 Wreake 20.3 8 7

80m hurdles (U17) B

U17 F/Women A BETH SYKES Molly Acton Zena Challenger Harriett Jolley Kara Turnham Helen Close

28 1.40 B&R 2.18.7 Bic 2.31.2 Wreake 2.34.9 Kett 2.35.8 Royal 2.47.5 BRAT 3.05.7 7 3 8 5 4 6

800m B Charlotte MaywoodALICE BATTEY Fern Harrison Angie Mills-Cooper

Kett 2.34.2 B&R 2.36.6 Wreake 2.44.0 BRAT 3.23.0 5 7 8 6

U17 Female A Lily Hampshire TAYLA MULLINGSJosie Orange Madeliene HughesNikki Lawrence

37 1.50 Ban 8.32 B&R 7.74 Wreake 7.43 Royal 6.86 BRAT 6.38 8 4 7 5 6

Shot (U17) B Rosie Timlock

Wreake 5.14 8

U17 F/Women A Abbey Anson JO FROST Josie Orange Joella Spencer Annabelle ClotworthyBethany MasefieldPavidra SivanandarajahEmily Benfield (U23)

40 2.20 Ban 12.5 B&R 12.7 Wreake 13.2 Royal 13.5 Kett 13.7 Tel 13.8 BRAT 14.2 Bic 14.2 8 1 2 7 4 5 3 6

100m B Chrissie Prince Alex Beale Theresa Tandoh Sydney Sellers Brandie Mason OLIVIA FARQUHARSONHolly Ashby

Royal 13.1 Kett 13.6 BRAT 13.7 Ban 13.9 Tel 13.9 B&R 14.1 Wreake 14.3 5 6 3 7 8 4 2

U17 F/Women A Zena Challenger BETH SYKES Lily Hampshire Molly Acton Harriett Jolley BRANDIE MASON Maddy UnderwoodHELEN CLOSE SW

51 2.45 Wreake 44.0 B&R 44.1 Ban 44.3 Bic 46.2 Kett 46.7 Tel 48.7 Royal 56.2 BRAT 57.4 6 5 1 7 4 2 3 8

300m B ELLEN BOWEN Sydney Sellers Charlotte MaywoodRosie Weselby

B&R 46.7 Ban 46.8 Kett 48.8 Wreake 49.3 7 8 6 5

U17 Female A TAYLA MULLINGSMadeliene HughesEvie Hawkins Nikki Lawrence Olivia Knibb Rosie Timlock

53 2.40 B&R 19.07 Royal 18.33 Ban 17.61 BRAT 14.78 Kett 10.88 Wreake 10.74 6 5 8 4 7 3

Discus (U17) B Lily Hampshire ELLIE MOSS Fern Harrison

Ban 15.10 B&R 14 .47 Wreake 10.18 8 7 6

U17 F/Women A Evie Hawkins Megan Evans

60 3.10 Ban 1.48 Royal 1.40 8 7

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A Abbey Anson Josie Orange Alex Beale Bethany MasefieldGRACE JARVIS Pavidra SivanandarajahTrisha Nansseu

69 3.45 Ban 26.6 Wreake 27.2 Kett 27.5 Tel 28.1 B&R 28.5 BRAT 28.7 Royal 30.0 8 3 4 6 2 5 7

200m B Farrah Cook Rebecca Scott Annabelle ClotworthyBrandie Mason ELLIE MOSS Maddy Underwood

Wreake 27.2 Ban 27.8 Kett 28.2 Tel 29.2 B&R 30.5 Royal 34.1 7 4 6 3 5 8

U17 F/Women A JO FROST Evie Hawkins Emily Benfield (u23)Beth Darrock Evie Botting Kira Lear

75 4.00 B&R 5.45 Ban 4.79 Bic 4.48 Royal 3.97 Wreake 3.71 Kett 3.61 7 6 8 3 5 4

Long Jump B Rebecca Scott Trisha Nansseu GRACE JARVIS Olivia Knibb Farrah Cook

Ban 4.73 Royal 3.48 B&R 3.41 Kett 3.27 Wreake 2.98 8 6 5 7 4

Banbury Wreake Runners Kettering Royal Sutton Brom &Redditch BRAT

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Ban 52.6 Wreake 53.8 Kett 54.6 Royal 56.9 B&R 57.1 BRAT 68 8 3 4 6 5 7

1 Sydney Sellers Josie Orange Rhianna Paris-SmithChrissie Prince GRACE JARVIS LUCETTE GARGETT

4 x 100m 2 Abbey Anson Farrah Cook Alex Beale Joella Spencer ELLIE MOSS Angie Mills-Cooper

3 Lily Hamp Holly Ashby Kira Lear Trisha Nansseu AMY TONGUE Helen Close

4 Rebecca Scott Zena Challenger Annabelle ClotworthyMaddy Underwood JO FROST Pavidra Sivanandarajah

Officials Points 12 8 14 14 10 14 14 8

12 Total Points 114 27 55 118 83 86 34 115

Match Position 3 8 6 1 5 4 7 2
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Brom & Redditch Date 7th May 2017

Time Event J P S C I G V X

U13 Female A Isabella Couzens

88 11.45 1500m NS

Bic 5.57.1

U15 Female A #N/A #N/A

89 11.55 1500m NS

#N/A 5.38.9 #N/A 5.54.2

U17 F/Women A #N/A

90 12.05 1500m NS

#N/A 5.32.3

U13 Male A

91 12.20 800m NS

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m NS

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m NS

U13 Female A Ruby McLeod Anna Joliffe

94 1.15 800m NS

Kett 3.05.0 Bic 3.06.2

U15 Female A Sophie Thorpe

95 1.25 800m NS

Wreake 2.38.0

U17 F/Women A MEGAN NICOL

96 1.40 800m NS

B&R 2.33.8

U13 Male A Oliver Keenan

97 4.20 1500m NS

Royal 6.29.7

U15 Male A

98 4.30 1500m NS

U17 Men A Sebastian Clarke

99 4.40 1500m NS

Tel 4.58.8
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